PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF SUB INSPECTOR COOPERATIVE
SOCIETIES, (KHANEWAL DISTRICT) 2017.

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 48 candidates

for recruitment to 11 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA & 01

POST RESERVED FOR DISABLED PERSONS QUOTA) OF SUB INSPECTOR COOPERATIVE

SOCIETIES (BS-11) (KHANEWAL DISTRICT) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB

COOPERATIVES DEPARTMENT, have been provisionally cleared for Interview as a result of

written test held on 13-08-2017.

2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon.
Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as

per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the

candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of

Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

OPEN MERIT

SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO.  NO. NO.

1 10008 44600549 FAIZAN ALI SHOUKAT ALI

2 10022 44600248 MUHAMMAD NASIR MANZOOR HUSSAIN

3 10024 44600329 MUHAMMAD SOHAIL RAZA MUHAMMAD BUKHSH
4 10035 44600556 SHOAIB MAHMOOD MAHMOOD AHMAD

5 10036 44600268 SYED IFTKHAR HUSSAIN BAQIR SHAH

6 10039 44600456 ZAFFAR TAYMOOR AURENGZEB

7 20003 44600416 ASIF ABBAS ALLAH DITTA

8 30003 44600226 FAISAL SHEHZAD *DISABLED* MUHAMMAD ALI

9 30005 44600079 JAVED AKHTAR *DISABLED* KHURSHID AHMAD

10 30018 44600284 AAMIR SOHAIL MUHAMMAD YAQUB
11 30022 44600496 ABDUL KHALIQ MUHAMMAD AKRAM
12 30030 44600198 ABDUR REHMAN HASSAM MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
13 30058 44600497 ALLAH YAR SHAUKAT ALI

14 30062 44600392 AMJAD TAQQI MUHAMMAD TAQQI
15 30074 44600369 ASAD ALI KANWAR RASHK E MUNIR
16 30084 44600401 ATIQUE IRSHAD IRSHAD AHMAD

17 30104 44600181 FIAZ AHMAD MUHAMMAD RAFIQ
18 30143 44600047 IMRAN KHAN MUHAMMAD SHARIF
19 30153 44600205 JUNAID IQBAL JAVED IQBAL

20 30160 44600111 KHALEEQ UR REHMAN MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
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30189
30190
30213
30221
30238
30246
30248
30257
30272
30319
30330
30363
30367
30372
30376
30386
30393
30431
30438
30451
30497
30502
30512
40001
40004

44600566
44600485
44600299
44600449
44600188
44600359
44600016
44600393
44600537
44600235
44600339
44600387
44600286
44600478
44600125
44600361
44600360
44600482
44600263
44600035
44600209
44600562
44600061
44600509
44600522

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH RAIS

MUHAMMAD ABDUS SAMAD ZAFAR

MUHAMMAD ARIF
MUHAMMAD ASAD RANA
MUHAMMAD DILDAR KHAN
MUHAMMAD HAIDER MOEEN
MUHAMMAD HASAN RAZA
MUHAMMAD IMRAN
MUHAMMAD JAWAD AHMED
MUHAMMAD SHAHID IQBAL
MUHAMMAD TAHIR
MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN
MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR HAIDER
MUZAFFAR ALI KHAN
NAEEM ABBAS

NOMAN SIDDIQI

QASIM JAVED GHAURI
SAQLAIN AHMAD KHAN
SHAHID ALI

SIKANDAR AZAM

WASEEM ABBAS

YOUSAF SIDDIQUE

ZOHAIB BASHIR

AHMAD SARDAR
MUHAMMAD MOHSIN ALI

MINORITY QUOTA

MUHAMMAD RAIS ASAD

MUHAMMAD ZAFAR CHAUDHARY

MUHAMMAD HANIF

ALLAH DITTA

MUHAMMAD AFZAAL KHAN
MAZHAR MOEEN

JAVED IQBAL

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
RANA FARZAND ALI
MUHAMMAD RIAZ
MUHAMMAD YOUSUF
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
ZAFFAR ALI KHAN

FALIK SHER

NEMAT ALI SIDDIQI
MUHAMMAD JAVED GHAURI
SARFRAZ AHMAD KHAN
LIAQAT ALI

AZAM HUSSAIN

MALIK NAZER ABBAS
MUHAMMAD YAQOOB ABID
BASHIR AHMAD

SARDAR ALI

GHULAM MUSTAFA

No candidate has qualified the written test against 01 post reserved for Minority quota

ROLL

DIARY

DISABLED PERSONS QUOTA

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

NO.

30002
30007
30009

NO.

44600538
44600001
44600112

FAISAL AZEEM
MUHAMMAD ATHER HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

FATHER'S NAME

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
MUHAMMAD QASIM
MUHAMMAD YAQUIB

This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An

entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final

selection.

5.

The candidates who have failed to qualify for the Interview can download their

provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) by clicking Single Paper DMC

Button.

Case No. 17-M2017

Dated: 06-09-2017

Secretary



