

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF SUB INSPECTOR COOPERATIVE SOCIETIES, (KHANEWAL DISTRICT) 2017.

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the <u>following 48 candidates</u> for recruitment to 11 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA & 01 POST RESERVED FOR DISABLED PERSONS QUOTA) OF SUB INSPECTOR COOPERATIVE SOCIETIES (BS-11) (KHANEWAL DISTRICT) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB COOPERATIVES DEPARTMENT, have been provisionally cleared for Interview as a result of written test held on 13-08-2017.

- 2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
- 3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. <u>It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.</u>

OPEN MERIT

SR.	ROLL	DIARY	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
<u>NO.</u>	<u>NO.</u>	<u>NO.</u>		
1	10008	44600549	FAIZAN ALI	SHOUKAT ALI
2	10022	44600248	MUHAMMAD NASIR	MANZOOR HUSSAIN
3	10024	44600329	MUHAMMAD SOHAIL RAZA	MUHAMMAD BUKHSH
4	10035	44600556	SHOAIB MAHMOOD	MAHMOOD AHMAD
5	10036	44600268	SYED IFTKHAR HUSSAIN	BAQIR SHAH
6	10039	44600456	ZAFFAR TAYMOOR	AURENGZEB
7	20003	44600416	ASIF ABBAS	ALLAH DITTA
8	30003	44600226	FAISAL SHEHZAD *DISABLED*	MUHAMMAD ALI
9	30005	44600079	JAVED AKHTAR * DISABLED *	KHURSHID AHMAD
10	30018	44600284	AAMIR SOHAIL	MUHAMMAD YAQUB
11	30022	44600496	ABDUL KHALIQ	MUHAMMAD AKRAM
12	30030	44600198	ABDUR REHMAN HASSAM	MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
13	30058	44600497	ALLAH YAR	SHAUKAT ALI
14	30062	44600392	AMJAD TAQQI	MUHAMMAD TAQQI
15	30074	44600369	ASAD ALI	KANWAR RASHK E MUNIR
16	30084	44600401	ATIQUE IRSHAD	IRSHAD AHMAD
17	30104	44600181	FIAZ AHMAD	MUHAMMAD RAFIQ
18	30143	44600047	IMRAN KHAN	MUHAMMAD SHARIF
19	30153	44600205	JUNAID IQBAL	JAVED IQBAL
20	30160	44600111	KHALEEQ UR REHMAN	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

21	30189	44600566	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH RAIS	MUHAMMAD RAIS ASAD
22	30190	44600485	MUHAMMAD ABDUS SAMAD ZAFAR	MUHAMMAD ZAFAR CHAUDHARY
23	30213	44600299	MUHAMMAD ARIF	MUHAMMAD HANIF
24	30221	44600449	MUHAMMAD ASAD RANA	ALLAH DITTA
25	30238	44600188	MUHAMMAD DILDAR KHAN	MUHAMMAD AFZAAL KHAN
26	30246	44600359	MUHAMMAD HAIDER MOEEN	MAZHAR MOEEN
27	30248	44600016	MUHAMMAD HASAN RAZA	JAVED IQBAL
28	30257	44600393	MUHAMMAD IMRAN	MUHAMMAD RAFIQ
29	30272	44600537	MUHAMMAD JAWAD AHMED	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
30	30319	44600235	MUHAMMAD SHAHID IQBAL	RANA FARZAND ALI
31	30330	44600339	MUHAMMAD TAHIR	MUHAMMAD RIAZ
32	30363	44600387	MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN	MUHAMMAD YOUSUF
33	30367	44600286	MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR HAIDER	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
34	30372	44600478	MUZAFFAR ALI KHAN	ZAFFAR ALI KHAN
35	30376	44600125	NAEEM ABBAS	FALIK SHER
36	30386	44600361	NOMAN SIDDIQI	NEMAT ALI SIDDIQI
37	30393	44600360	QASIM JAVED GHAURI	MUHAMMAD JAVED GHAURI
38	30431	44600482	SAQLAIN AHMAD KHAN	SARFRAZ AHMAD KHAN
39	30438	44600263	SHAHID ALI	LIAQAT ALI
40	30451	44600035	SIKANDAR AZAM	AZAM HUSSAIN
41	30497	44600209	WASEEM ABBAS	MALIK NAZER ABBAS
42	30502	44600562	YOUSAF SIDDIQUE	MUHAMMAD YAQOOB ABID
43	30512	44600061	ZOHAIB BASHIR	BASHIR AHMAD
44	40001	44600509	AHMAD SARDAR	SARDAR ALI
45	40004	44600522	MUHAMMAD MOHSIN ALI	GHULAM MUSTAFA

MINORITY QUOTA

No candidate has qualified the written test against 01 post reserved for Minority quota

DISABLED PERSONS QUOTA

<u>SR.</u> <u>NO.</u>	ROLL NO.	DIARY NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
46	30002	44600538	FAISAL AZEEM	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
47	30007	44600001	MUHAMMAD ATHER HUSSAIN	MUHAMMAD QASIM
48	30009	44600112	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	MUHAMMAD YAQUIB

- 4. This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.
- 5. The candidates who have failed to qualify for the Interview can download their provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) by clicking Single Paper DMC Button.

Case No. 17-M2017

Dated: 06-09-2017

Secretary